. CHANGE ORDER A e Rt
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER 1 :
AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa i ARCHITECT H
CONTRACTOR 3
FIELD O
(Instructions on reverse side) OTHER O
PROJECT: LAURA MACARTHUR ELEMENTARY  CHANGE ORDER NO.:
(Name and address) BID PACKAGE #1162-1L 3100-06
720 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE INITIATION DATE:
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807 ) 05/11/10
TO CONTRACTOR : PROJECT NOS.: : ] ;
(Name and address) VEIT & COMPANY, INC . 0807-04
000 VEIT PEACE ™ SR . ToT0) 0 1t e e

ROGERS, MINNESOTA 55374 ' i ) Contract #3100
Y : CONTRACT DATEEnnh}vork ‘

The Contract is changed as follows

M
Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for RCO#14, RCO#29, RCO#31, RCO#36, & PR#14 ' '4}' l 7 20 y
noted on the attached : . ls 0
Page 2 Aoy /7./2 ;‘709

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor. -

The original (Contract SumiGHURRNEEAMaHEMRIPIICE) WAS . v\ vv et cnis e, $1,034,626.00

Net change by previously authorized Change OTders ... ..vvvvvurrensrees i niineeeranns $ - 535,710.00

The (Contract Sum)(GuamanieeddMasirainx Price) prior to this Change Order was ............ $1,570,336.00

The (Contract Su%{@mm;tﬂaxmmxﬁlcc) will be (increasedi{decreased(anchanged) by .

this CRaRgEDEder ) o e e e il i e o b et e e ittt abe sty bmcars $  52,659.00

The new (Contract Sump4Guasaptesdddanimam Prlce) mcludlng this Change Order will be . ... 31,622,995,00

The Contract Time willbexfioocemsrd)(drcreased) (unchanged) by ..........oooiiiiiiiiuos, . Z_el'g ele ) days
unchanged.

Thedate of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is’.........,

NOTE Thns summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guamntced Maxxmum Price which have been authorized
by Construction Change Directlive,

PROGRAM .' € JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC. . ARCHITECT: ' DSGW
ADDRESS: t Avenue East, Rm. 100, Duluth, w Duluth, Minnesota 55801
BY: DATE: 5 ( 3// o
CONSTRUCTION NAGEX: BOSSARDT CORPORATION
ADDIﬁ N ter Drive, Ste. 770, Mpls, MN 55437
BY: o DATE: O /3_//4 _
CTOR: ’(EIT & COMPANY, INC. g OWNER: " INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709

Minnesota 55374 ADDRESS: 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802

ADDRESS 140/09V t Place, Roge
BY; /V DATE: 4%‘7 % BY: DATE:

m CAUTION: You .should use an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red.

An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

©1992 ¢ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC, 2()0()6-‘»29’ ; e T

m AIA DOCUMENT G701/CMa * CHANGE ORDER ® CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION ¢ 1992 EDITION © AIA®

WARNING: Unlicensad photacomwineg uvialates LS aconvraht lawa and will enhlact tha ulalstar fa faeat —eeee

Z

\\\.\:




, OWNER a pco# 21
ONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION CONSTRUCTION MANAGER S|
ATA DOCUMENT G701/CMa ARCHITECT B
May 052010 CONTRACTOR 3|
FIELD O
(Instructions on reverse side) OTHER O
PROJECT: LAURA MACARTHUR ELEMENTARY CHANGE ORDER NO.:
(Name and address) BID PACKAGE #1162-1 3100-05
720 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE INITIATION DATE:
DULUTH, MINNESOTA 55807 ‘ 04/21/10
TO CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NOS.:
(Name and address) VEIT & COMPANY, INC. 0807-04
14000 VEIT PLACE CONTRACT FOR:
ROGERS, MINNESOTA 55374 ‘ Contract #3100
CONTRACT DATEEarthwork
The Contract is changed as follows: 10/20/2009
Provide labor and material as necessary to complete the work for RCO#30, A g MAy /
noted on the attached 2 20]
Page 2 /.
5401?},%3‘709
MGy
Not valid until signed by the Owner, Construction Manager, Architect and Contractor. '
The original (Contract Sum(GUaBNeeAMamRRXPIICE) WaS .. .o vttt it it $1,034,626.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders . .........oviuiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnenn... $ 527,559.00
The (Contract Sum)(GuasasieedMaximurx Price) prior to this Change Order was ............ $1,562,185.00
The (Contract Sumy(GuararicadkMaxipaumxPrice) will be (increasedyXdex reasrsd(aachanged) by '
this Change ORder. oo oc vi vl o canlis o sims vis w s e aip w0 s S s G B e S S A $ 8,151.00
The new (Contract Sum)(GuasanteedMawimum Price) including this Change Order will be .... $1,570,336.00
The Contract Time will bextioooeasgaxfdecreased) (unchanged) by . ............ooiii, zero ( 0- )days
unchanged '

The-date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforeis ..........

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized

by Construction Change Directive.

JOHNSON CONTROLS, INC.
ast, Rm. 100, Duluth, MN 55802

PROGRAM MANAGE

DSGW
First Street, Duluth, Minnesota 55801

ARCHITECT:
A

BOSSARDT CORPORATIO

ADDRESS Norp pfive, Ste. 770, Mpls, MN 55437
_ iy
BY: DATE: 3 b//@

pate. S/ 7'// 0.

CONTRACTOR: VEIT & COMPANY, INC.

DDRESS: 2 West
BY:J(éeQ)‘ C%— DATE: 5/”/10

OWNER: INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT #709
ADDRESS: 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802

BY: DATE:

ADDRESS:; 14000 Veit Place, Rogers, Minnesota 55374
BY: (,L[U/Q j'v/@ pATE: 53~ (e

CAUTION: You .should use an original AIA document which has this caution printed in red.
An original assures that changes will not.be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced.

AlA DOCUMENT G701/CMa * CHANGE ORDER ® CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION © 1992 EDITION ® AIA®
©1992 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-5292
WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the viclator to legal prosecution.

G701/CMa-1992



